
Show #117 (Wendy Peterson): TUSS Jan 2026 (1/16/2026-1/18/2026)

64. TU WOWE: Walk Only Western Eq Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 10 Rebel On The Range Olivia McPherson Olivia McPherson

2 978 Cash. Trinity McFall Trinity McFall

3 844 Olaf The Show Off Amanda Doidge Amanda Doidge

4 872 My Intentions R Good. Mary Kemple Holly Wammack

5 881 Paint The World Ombre Bella Hanson Bella Hanson

65. TU WEQ13: W/J Western Eq 13 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 7 Trooper... Hayden Broming Hayden Broming

2 891 Tayeeb Farees Finlee Barrett Finlee Barrett

3 880 Falena Anne Crow Stephanie Crow

4 15 Lilly, Avery Schmidt Avery Schmidt

5 965 Chuck Charlotte Kimbley Charlotte Kimbley

66. TU WEQJ15: W/T Western Eq 15 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 7 Trooper... Hayden Broming Hayden Broming

2 891 Tayeeb Farees Finlee Barrett Finlee Barrett

3 880 Falena Anne Crow Stephanie Crow

4 15 Lilly, Avery Schmidt Avery Schmidt

5 876 Minute. Abby Mountjoy Abby Mountjoy

67. TU WEQJ16: W/T Western Eq 16 & Over Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 5 My Chips Are Hot Liv Lindbeck Stella Petralia

2 978 Cash. Trinity McFall Trinity McFall

3 240 Jackson Tina Keogh Tina Keogh

4 872 My Intentions R Good. Mary Kemple Holly Wammack

5 844 Olaf The Show Off Amanda Doidge Amanda Doidge

6 858 Smart Ash Cat Sam Kleeberger Sam Kleeberger

68. TU WEJNE: W/T Western Eq, Novice Exhib Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 864 American Jigolo Sandra Brown Sandra Brown

69. TU WEJ15P: W/T Western Eq 15 & Un (pattern) Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 7 Trooper... Hayden Broming Hayden Broming

2 891 Tayeeb Farees Finlee Barrett Finlee Barrett

3 880 Falena Anne Crow Stephanie Crow

4 876 Minute. Abby Mountjoy Abby Mountjoy

5 1 Dale Kaylin Voss Kaylin Voss

6 15 Lilly, Avery Schmidt Avery Schmidt

70. TU WEJ16P: W/T Western Eq 16 & Ov (pattern) Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 5 My Chips Are Hot Liv Lindbeck Stella Petralia

2 978 Cash. Trinity McFall Trinity McFall

3 859 Rowdy Lonsum Man Mallory Ongstad Mallory Ongstad

4 240 Jackson Tina Keogh Tina Keogh
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5 844 Olaf The Show Off Amanda Doidge Amanda Doidge

6 856 Hollywood GottaDance Ilana Dickison Ilana Dickison

7 890 Queenofscarlet Candace Orabanec Manuela Scheu

8 872 My Intentions R Good. Mary Kemple Holly Wammack

71. TU WEQNE: Western Eq, Novice Exhib Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 868 Mia Lil Rock Abby Chrisman Jennifer Rheaume

2 7 Trooper... Hayden Broming Hayden Broming

3 864 American Jigolo Sandra Brown Sandra Brown

72. TU WEQ15: Western Eq 15 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 7 Trooper... Hayden Broming Hayden Broming

2 896 Taj Jamyson Dye Jamyson Dye

3 9 Holy Redemption DD Olivia McPherson Katy Servine

73. TU WEQ16: Western Eq 16 & Over Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 144 Justa Mazing RF Sara Stewart Sara Stewart

2 873 My Intentions R Good Holly Wammack Holly Wammack

3 868 Mia Lil Rock Abby Chrisman Jennifer Rheaume

4 844 Olaf The Show Off Amanda Doidge Amanda Doidge

74. TU WEQO: Western Equitation Open (Pattern Class) Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 144 Justa Mazing RF Sara Stewart Sara Stewart

2 859 Rowdy Lonsum Man Mallory Ongstad Mallory Ongstad

3 846 Hiya Trooper Julie Smith Julie Smith

4 856 Hollywood GottaDance Ilana Dickison Ilana Dickison

5 873 My Intentions R Good Holly Wammack Holly Wammack

6 844 Olaf The Show Off Amanda Doidge Amanda Doidge

75. TU wro: Western Riding Open Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 859 Rowdy Lonsum Man Mallory Ongstad Mallory Ongstad


